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ITEM Paulista de Motovelocidade

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
1o Track Day A 12/01/2019 07:54.
Qualify (12:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:34.015 +0.051 8:42:11.274
(188) Fabricio Zampieri 5 2:33.964 - 8:44:45.238
1 8:33:03.413
2 2:07.501 +8.988 8:35:10.914
3 2:02.631 +4.118 8:37:13.545
4 2:04.032 +5.519 8:39:17.577
5 1:59.247 +0.734 8:41:16.824
6 1:59.471 +0.958 8:43:16.295
7 1:58.513 - 8:45:14.808
(180) Claudio
1 - 8:34:25.421
2 2:00.356 +1.247 8:36:25.777
3 2:01.817 +2.708 8:38:27.594
4 1:59.432 +0.323 8:40:27.026
5 1:59.109 - 8:42:26.135
6 2:02.316 +3.207 8:44:28.451

(175) Andre Verissimo

1 - 8:33:27.596
2 2:09.621 +5.807 8:35:37.217
3 2:04.445 +0.631 8:37:41.662
4 2:03.814 - 8:39:45.476

(196) Luiz Eduardo

1 - 8:33:16.233
2 2:18.486 +12.445 8:35:34.719
3 2:10.671 +4.630 8:37:45.390
4 2:07.968 +1.927 8:39:53.358
5 2:10.009 +3.968 8:42:03.367
6 2:06.041 - 8:44:09.408

(197) Ricardo Lopes Oliveira

1 - 8:32:21.954
2 2:20.284 +10.864 8:34:42.238
3 2:20.801 +11.381 8:37:03.039
4 2:14.517 +5.097 8:39:17.556
5 2:09.420 - 8:41:26.976
6 2:13.420 +4.000 8:43:40.396
7 2:13.456 +4.036 8:45:53.852

(174) Rafael Cintra

1 - 8:36:31.741
2 2:17.709 +6.117 8:38:49.450
3 2:15.608 +4.016 8:41:05.058
4 2:12.871 +1.279 8:43:17.929
5 2:11.592 - 8:45:29.521

(184) Marco Zamboni

1 - 8:34:32.199
2 2:31.582 +16.777 8:37:03.781
3 2:23.176 +8.371 8:39:26.957
4 2:22.400 +7.595 8:41:49.357
5 2:14.805 - 8:44:04.162

(183) Yuri Numes

1 8:35:48.791
2 2:25.960 +7.357 8:38:14.751
3 2:22.583 +3.980 8:40:37.334
4 2:18.603 - 8:42:55.937
5  2:55.482 +36.879 8:45:51.419

(193) Romulo de Fanti

1 8:34:24.626
2 2:38.154 +4.190 8:37:02.780
3 2:34.479 +0.515 8:39:37.259
Printed: 12/01/2019 08:47:46 Licensed to: Verde Rosso

Crono Oficial FPM d Orbits 3
Verde Rosso Ve e www.amb-it.com
ro b S O www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



